
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00147, Falls Inn

R Major Collector
SH-57  8.4 Mi. N of Jct US-2

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,081

 2,812
 3,752

Bonner (9)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,507

 1,496
 1,534

 1,574

 1,316
 2,218

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- 1 2 3 4 5 6

Road - 3,179 - 2,916 3,045 3,827 3,632

S DIR - 1,687 - 1,418 1,406 1,472 1,749

N DIR - 1,492 - 1,498 1,639 2,355 1,883

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

4,342 2,829 2,586 2,790 3,008 3,728 3,609

2,880 1,527 1,319 1,367 1,384 1,392 1,668

1,462 1,302 1,267 1,423 1,624 2,336 1,941

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

4,172 2,857 2,474 2,544 2,783 3,518 3,370

2,899 1,595 1,250 1,206 1,279 1,326 1,583

1,273 1,262 1,224 1,338 1,504 2,192 1,787

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

3,951 2,547 2,305 2,282 2,411 3,393 3,236

2,786 1,454 1,183 1,120 1,105 1,104 1,483

1,165 1,093 1,122 1,162 1,306 2,289 1,753

28 29 30 31 - - -

3,707 2,312 2,064 2,124 - - -

2,697 1,370 1,044 1,083 - - -

1,010 942 1,020 1,041 - - -

MADW 4,043 2,745 2,357 2,531 2,812 3,617 3,462

STDEV 275 330 227 333 291 197 192

DAYFAC 0.76 1.12 1.31 1.22 1.10 0.85 0.89

August 2011
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